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o AGENDA ITEN
VORI For Mesting of- 2208 -07

To:  The Commission :
O SUBMITTED LATE

From: Commissioner Ellen L, Weintraub
Date: February 7, 2007
RE: AOQ 2006-38

Attached pilease find proposed revisions to Page 5 of Agenda Document No. 07-
06 regarding Advisory Opinion 2006-38.
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Page 5

Senator Cascy is a Federal officeholder and candidate, ond the State Committee is " -/ Deleted: Astivonsly. .

an entity directly established, financed, maintained, or controlled by him. Douating to a
State or local candidate or (o the non-Fexderal account of any State or local Democratic
pacty organization would invalve transferring, spending, or disbursing funds in
connection with a non-Federal election. Therefore, any funds that ars transfetred, spent,
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State Committee in amounts in exgess of those permitted with respect to contributions to -~
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Federat candidates and, must not be from prohibited sources, See 2 U.S.C. 441i(eX1XB).._ /- Deteted: . snd emest e comisunt wil |
od
and 11 CFR 300.62; se¢ also Advisory Opinion 2005-5 (LaHood). The A¢tand = .. -~ m:;;mhwm 1.
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amount of such funds o State and local cundidates or 10 the non-Federsl accounts of |, I’ Delutedk remainasia e 1007

Sute and local Democratic party organizations without further restriction under 2 U.S.C,
441i{e)(1){B} and 11 CFR 300.62, provided that such donations are consistent with

.........................................................................................

donations from one State candidate committes,to another, the State Committee may .. -

donate any amount of federally permissible funds remaining in its 2004 campaign
account to State candidates.

Question 3: May the Suite Committee use its federally permissible funds to pay for travel
by Senator Casey or one of his agents thar is underiaken solely in connection with
campaign events jor State or local candidates or for other events that are solely in

connection with State or local elections, as permitied by State law?
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